SECI/C&P/OP/15/0002/25-26 dated 20.08.2025 

Details of Successful Bidder 

Name of Bidder Project Capacity Award Value 

M/s InSolare Energy 

Limited in consortium 

with M/s SCC 

Infrastructure Private 

Limited 

600 MW/1200 

MWh Battery 

Energy Storage 

System (BESS) 

INR  3,56,97,61,986.35/- (Indian Rupees 

Three Hundred Fifty-Six Crore Ninety-

Seven Lakh Sixty One Thousand Nine 

Hundred Eighty-Six and Thirty-Five Paisa 

only)